
Meet Results Page: 12014 Gold Cup Invitational

Level 6 - Open
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/5/2014Gold Cup Gymnastics School
Russ Foos
6009 Carmel NE
Albuquerque, NM

1/4/2014

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Anelisa Fernandez612
462632 Gold Cup

9.250 8.750 8.8008.950 35.750
1 1T 2 2 1

1

Melanie Lindahl613
462642 Gold Cup

8.900 8.550 8.7509.050 35.250
5T 5 1 3 2

2

Mia Willis616
293866 Gold Cup

9.175 8.650 8.5508.850 35.225
2 3 3 6 3

3

Reyna Romero614
462704 Gold Cup

8.900 8.750 8.8508.550 35.050
5T 1T 5 1 4

4

Daisy Carrasco611
462624 Gold Cup

9.150 8.500 8.6508.250 34.550
3 6 6 4T 5

5

Kayla Yaksich617
462723 Gold Cup

9.050 8.200 8.6508.600 34.500
4 7 4 4T 6

6

Heavynne Wright621
425117 Zero Gravity

8.800 7.700 8.1507.800 32.450
7 8 7 7 7

7

Sabrina Romero615
462706 Gold Cup

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
8 4 8 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12014 Gold Cup Invitational

Level 7 - Open
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/5/2014Gold Cup Gymnastics School
Russ Foos
6009 Carmel NE
Albuquerque, NM

1/4/2014

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Adison Romano704
503626 Gold Cup

9.400 8.550 8.8508.950 35.750
1 2 3T 3T 1

1

Jesse Smith706
462711 Gold Cup

8.900 8.250 9.2509.300 35.700
5 5 1 1 2

2

Emma Saunders705
462708 Gold Cup

9.300 8.350 8.9508.850 35.450
2 4 5 2 3

3

Emaleeann Eckenroth702
281269 Gold Cup

9.025 7.750 8.8508.950 34.575
3 7 3T 3T 4

4

Sarah Rivera703
435487 Gold Cup

8.500 8.600 8.4009.000 34.500
6 1 2 6 5

5

Alyssa Christman701
462628 Gold Cup

9.000 8.450 8.7508.000 34.200
4 3 7 5 6

6

Mikenzie Brichford750
465612 Eagle Ridge

8.350 8.000 8.3008.700 33.350
7 6 6 7 7

7

Hannah Mader751
435463 Eagle Ridge

8.050 6.100 8.0006.800 28.950
8 8 8 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12014 Gold Cup Invitational

Level 8 - Junior
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/5/2014Gold Cup Gymnastics School
Russ Foos
6009 Carmel NE
Albuquerque, NM

1/4/2014

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Jacqueline Manifold818
503624 Gold Cup

8.800 9.150 9.2508.950 36.150
3 2 1 1 1

1

Samantha Singer823
435478 Gold Cup

8.725 9.250 9.1008.850 35.925
6 1 2 3 2

2

Marina Garcia815
447160 Gold Cup

9.100 8.750 8.9508.800 35.600

1 5 3 4 3
3

Faith Chadwell812
912377 Gold Cup

8.750 8.800 9.2008.400 35.150
4T 4 5 2 4

4

Kayla Romero821
462701 Gold Cup

8.850 9.050 8.5008.050 34.450
2 3 7 6 5

5

Lily Berkowitz-Martinez811
450691 Gold Cup

8.750 7.450 8.7508.500 33.450
4T 8 4 5 6

6

Alexia DiMauro831
430648 Zero Gravity

8.250 8.400 8.0507.900 32.600
7 6 8 7T 7

7

Vanessa Loera817
447165 Gold Cup

8.000 7.950 8.0508.100 32.100
8 7 6 7T 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12014 Gold Cup Invitational

Level 8 - Senior
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/5/2014Gold Cup Gymnastics School
Russ Foos
6009 Carmel NE
Albuquerque, NM

1/4/2014

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Natalie Dees813
276831 Gold Cup

8.850 9.375 9.1759.050 36.450
1 1 1 2 1

1

Taylor Novak819
371864 Gold Cup

8.675 9.300 8.9508.650 35.575
3 2 4 5T 2

2

Alexis Graham802
437867 Eagle Ridge

8.700 8.800 9.1508.700 35.350
2 5 3 3 3

3

Mariko Knapp816
447170 Gold Cup

8.600 9.000 8.7758.800 35.175
5 4 2 8 4

4

Sydney Pyles820
439834 Gold Cup

8.400 8.750 9.2008.150 34.500
6 6 6T 1 5

5

Angelina Sanchez822
371848 Gold Cup

8.650 8.700 8.9008.050 34.300
4 7 8 7 6

6

Ella Freimanis814
381741 Gold Cup

7.700 9.250 8.9508.350 34.250
8 3 5 5T 7

7

Jordan Baker801
167290 Eagle Ridge

8.100 8.450 9.0508.150 33.750
7 8 6T 4 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12014 Gold Cup Invitational

Level 9 - Open
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/5/2014Gold Cup Gymnastics School
Russ Foos
6009 Carmel NE
Albuquerque, NM

1/4/2014

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Alyssa Manley906
371860 Gold Cup

9.075 8.550 9.3009.000 35.925
3 8 1 1 1

1

Isabella Edwards903
371865 Gold Cup

8.950 8.950 8.8508.850 35.600
5 2T 3 8 2

2

Kathryn Love905
276846 Gold Cup

8.750 9.100 8.9008.700 35.450
9 1 4T 7 3

3

Kitty Foos904
242191 Gold Cup

9.200 8.750 9.0008.450 35.400

1 6 6 5 4
4

Madison Russell909
239450 Gold Cup

8.900 8.950 9.0508.425 35.325
6T 2T 7 4 5

5

Hannah Chadwell902
912844 Gold Cup

9.050 8.250 8.9508.700 34.950
4 10 4T 6 6

6

Soren Saunders910
912330 Gold Cup

8.900 8.400 9.1008.050 34.450
6T 9 11 2T 7

7

Alicia Remenar908
170951 Gold Cup

8.650 8.950 8.6008.150 34.350
10 2T 10 10 8

8

Kylie Moran907
115430 Gold Cup

8.550 8.700 8.6508.400 34.300
11 7 8 9 9

9

Nina DiMauro921
288330 Zero Gravity

8.800 8.850 8.3508.200 34.200
8 5 9 11 10

10

Marlaina Alma901
427140 Gold Cup

9.150 0.000 9.1008.975 27.225
2 11 2 2T 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12014 Gold Cup Invitational

Level 10 - Open
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/5/2014Gold Cup Gymnastics School
Russ Foos
6009 Carmel NE
Albuquerque, NM

1/4/2014

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Maria Bitner1001
276828 Gold Cup

8.850 7.650 9.0507.350 32.900
2T 2 4 1 1

1

Emiko Wilks1003
242215 Gold Cup

8.850 6.850 8.9508.200 32.850
2T 4 2 2 2

2

Savannah Dunbar1002
203340 Gold Cup

9.300 9.150 0.0008.850 27.300

1 1 1 3T 3
3

Ann Yamamoto1004
168919 Gold Cup

8.800 7.600 0.0007.700 24.100
4 3 3 3T 4

4


